
II Etapa  XVII CPO 2023
Sítio Massapé - Campina Grande 21.5.2023

Clube Borborema Azimute

Elinaldo Quirino Leal
AUTO ESPORTE
Percurso : H VET B
Distancia : 2600m (Desnivel 80m)
Tempo : 0:52:01 (20'00"/km)

2/4 O.K.

Resultados completos em Webres
1. Roberto Guedes Pereira Arnaud 0:36:54
3. Eduardo Arruda Figueirêdo 0:52:14

1. 92 00:03:58 118m 33'37"/km
2. 105 00:06:14 00:10:12 259m 24'04"/km
3. 96 00:06:09 00:16:21 242m 25'25"/km
4. 95 00:06:09 00:22:30 214m 28'44"/km
5. 101 00:04:57 00:27:27 217m 22'49"/km
6. 104 00:03:10 00:30:37 148m 21'24"/km
7. 97 00:02:01 00:32:38 152m 13'16"/km
8. 94 00:03:20 00:35:58 234m 14'15"/km
9. 84 00:04:02 00:40:00 265m 15'13"/km

10. 85 00:03:00 00:43:00 183m 16'24"/km
11. 91 00:03:02 00:46:02 165m 18'23"/km
12. 107 00:03:07 00:49:09 143m 21'48"/km
13. 108 00:01:09 00:50:18 85m 13'32"/km
14. 82 00:01:05 00:51:23 111m 9'46"/km
15. 999 00:00:38 00:52:01 101m 6'16"/km
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